PIERER MOBILITY AG

PIERER MOBILITY AG

ISIN:  AT0000KTMIO2

Overview

2024/07/16 17:30:06

Price
29.95 CHF

Difference

(2] 1.18% (0.35)

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

ATO000KTMIO2
PKTM

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

IT-Technology

Stock

1,037 EUR

ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED
INDEX

30.15 CHF (100)
30.15 CHF (180)
29.50 CHF
30.15 CHF
29.20 CHF
29.60 CHF
29.737989 CHF
26,115
776,607.58

284

1

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 41860974
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/07/05 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AT0000KTMI02&ID_NOTATION=174802751
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=AT0000KTMI02&ID_NOTATION=174802751
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=145419a7efd8caa41afd22e0da1910cce73c79abff73d0eaf4969cea7eb35072&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d79bd0ed03623c357&time=1721284386&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9eeaf5468362dc2751bdcf085c8f7969e03d7fa6bc3f594b924a8125a9a38bbc&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=548bcc4a15079e894&time=1721284386&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9f4ce5db71ab0d64c257a770c2558c5b39075cc9dbd7bf4bf0345c83905220c1&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bf5af0bcb8bd1350c&time=1721284386&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ac02f57704a4fa9bca44737be020319cd504445fd2ea29450eddca1d2c2b96d0&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=34e4e3fb30518f734&time=1721284386&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ac847873febc6412cdbe8c7512bf55bdc73efb005ae6eecd6d2bec92d5d0df40&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1340cccf8f78cdad6&time=1721284386&tool=RSC

PIERER MOBILITY AG

Details

2024/07/16 17:30:06

Price
29.95 CHF

Difference (] 1.18% (0.35)

General attributes

ISIN ATO000KTMIO2
Symbol PKTM
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector IT-Technology
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,037 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 30.15 CHF (100)
Ask (Ask size) 30.15 CHF (180)
Open 29.50 CHF
High 30.15 CHF
Low 29.20 CHF
Close (prev. day) 29.60 CHF
VWAP 29.737989 CHF
Volume (pcs) 26,115
Trading volume 776,607.58
Number of trades 284
Last size 1
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -38.37% -60.59% -62.33%
Perf (abs.) -18.65 -46.05 -49.55
Beta 0.21 0.48 0.44
Volatility 43.47 39.26 31.09
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Vienna Stock
Exchange 16

Tradegate
16

Stuttgart
17

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/07/ 17:30 29.95 CHF

16
Munich

2024/07/ 17:29 31.00 EUR

2024/07/ 22:26 31.00 EUR

2024/07/ 08:06 30.00 EUR

2024/07/ 08:08 30.60 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.11

0.01

0.00

0.78

0.00

29.72 CHF (22,065)
30.10 CHF (34,146)
37.77 CHF (18,994)
50.26 CHF (14,325)

50.80 CHF (2024/02/09)

26.00 CHF (2024/06/18)

78.00 CHF (2023/08/02)

26.00 CHF (2024/06/18)

Number of
trades

6

284
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=174802751
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9456329
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9456329
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201889816
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7753
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7754

PIERER MOBILITY AG

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/07/ 08:09 30.40 EUR 0.00
17

- - - 0.00

2024/07/ 08:10 30.30 EUR 0.00
17

2024/07/ 08:10 30.70 EUR 0.00
17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=446074478
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=446074478
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=401653530
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7751

PIERER MOBILITY AG

Company profile

Company Logo

P | E R E R Mobility AGE

Contact Details
PIERER MOBILITY AG

Edisonstrasse 1 - 4600 Wels
Telefon: +43-7242-69402
Fax: +

E-mail: info@pierermobility.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Stefan Pierer
Alex Pierer
Florian Kecht
Hubert

Trunkenpolz

Rudolf
Wiesbeck

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Josef Blazicek Chairman of Supervisory

Board
Iris Filzwieser Member of Supervisory
Board
Friedrich Member of Supervisory
Roithner Board
Michaela Member of Supervisory
Friepess Board

Rajivnayan Bajaj Member of Supervisory
Board

Srinivasan Member of Supervisory
Ravikumar Board
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